
Paw Paw Fire Station

Construction Update
832 S Gremps St, Paw Paw, MI 49079

Report By: Daniel Burns

Date: 8/19/2022

Recent Progress:

• Poured slab-on-grade for Apparatus Bay

• Completed steel decking at Department side

• Continued interior stud framing at Department side

• Started in wall rough-ins for plumbing and electrical

• Completed brick wainscotting and started setting precast sills

Work Scheduled for Next Week:

• Continue prep for Overhead doors

• Continue plumbing and electrical rough-ins

• Continue precast sills and start on brick piers at Apparatus Bay

• Complete block at Entry Tower

• Start stud framing of soffit at Department

Issues/Items that we are working on:

• Actively coordinating final enclosure included roofing system at Department, Overhead Doors at
Apparatus Bay, and storefront windows.

Project Budget and Schedule:

• Current Budget through Change Order #04: $5,520,281
(This amount does not include approved changes which have not had a change order issued or Bulletins and other changes 
or which final pricing has not been approved.)

• Current Substantial Completion: November 30, 2022



Week of 8.15.22

Description
Slab on Grade Prep/Pour at
Apparatus Bay - East Half

Taken Date
08/19/2022 at 07:18 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:48 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4019.JPG

Week of 8.15.22

Description
Finishing of Slab on Grade
- Apparatus Bay

Taken Date
08/18/2022 at 10:45 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:48 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4018.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 19, 2022 at 08:00 am EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 1 of 4

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRNEJWHSKXKVTG10KS6Q?sig=abce4d39052e5f7783bd25f88f030f770cbc4d2cbe71d5649fa20d5ac706857d
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRN86FJH6QABGWETT4AM?sig=64050fefdd0c6f01d0a8222f2c2a0482cfd99485593a61a45657a7108e45290c


Week of 8.15.22

Description
Setting of Precast Sills at
Apparatus Bay - North
Elevation

Taken Date
08/18/2022 at 10:13 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:48 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4017.JPG

Week of 8.15.22

Description
Slab on Grade Pour at
Apparatus Bay - West Half

Taken Date
08/18/2022 at 09:19 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:48 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4016.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 19, 2022 at 08:00 am EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 2 of 4

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRN6YB0SAAZ31HHWY3JA?sig=ced3f4713a0309252c9a2df6d5b464fc37d22dd41280c024df694cb01f787c9e
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRN9K2XC774T7E00FHGQ?sig=71ca7d15753b76fdaa7880008eb367da259e9f8f4fee8c0fa23a682b7d5142db


Week of 8.15.22

Description
In Wall Plumbing Rough-
Ins at Kitchen Area

Taken Date
08/17/2022 at 11:07 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:49 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4008.JPG

Week of 8.15.22

Description
Fine Grading at Apparatus
Bay - West Half

Taken Date
08/17/2022 at 09:31 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:49 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4007.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 19, 2022 at 08:00 am EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 3 of 4

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRKGT89ZDNPFA5QVYP9C?sig=f3e8b45d6f78c52c410eaf22316783e6640968a85400608e95be34cac33994a9
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRJ9SAH0PGSS1QM96C4C?sig=1338d284d802abe8596532ccbea08fb8e42bbf9631212593517e0f408bb81c7d


Week of 8.15.22

Description
Interior Wall Framing at
Department In Progress

Taken Date
08/16/2022 at 02:34 pm

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:48 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3998.JPG

Week of 8.15.22

Description
Pouring/Locking In Trench
Drains at Apparatus Bay

Taken Date
08/16/2022 at 09:02 am

Upload Date
08/19/2022 at 07:48 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3992.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 19, 2022 at 08:00 am EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 4 of 4

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRH9TJNME9KJ2TAQ4NH0?sig=40c71b7e2dd4e21b5afb9b55b4985d81054b74285ab6c75b19e25d7982cbb365
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GATYXRGDP4VE74BYH2ZGNHXR?sig=2a6e93cbb7d872274b31a48f8e8de08d0aba1e1453e7764a6c5700432dcd831d

